

.,HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO:

WRIT PETITION No.9688 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	02.03.2026	<u>SK, J</u> Learned Counsel for the petitioner(s) seeks time to produce the copy of orders passed by this Court in WP No.21193/2017, dated 29.06.2017 and WP Nso.14941/2014 dated 13.07.2022. Learned Government Pleader for Services seeks time to file counter. Post after one (1) week. List on 09.03.2026 <u>SK, J</u> trr	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE